Athletics Records - Senior School

OPEN EVENTS
100 m 10.72(9.8) P W Burrey 1967
200m 21.67 D A DiDonato 2013
400 m 47.94 T SBriggs 1985
800m 1:49.51 A B Wallis 2016
1500 m 3:57.77 E J Beischer 2017
3000m 8.29.44 B G Leeton 2023
100 m Hurdles (91.5cm)  15.32 F REvans 2008
110 m Hurdles (99 cm) 14.34 T S Briggs 1984
High Jump 2.058m MM McFarlane 1969
Long Jump 7.188m D A Hopkins 1958
Shot Put (5.449 kg) 15.824 m P Z Soucek 1967
Shot Put (6 kg) 1517 m N E Burgess 2009
Discus (1.5 kg) 37.40m C D Mackenzie 2019
Triple Jump 13.66 m R D Eagle 1995
4x100m 42.07 A D Newman

D E Knight

R A Bourke

H R Borthwick 2009
4x400m 3:21.53 HAG Jap

T J Polkinghorne

C D Papapetrou

F GMaginness 2018
4x800m 7:44.6 D W McLennan

ATSimm

A M Slade

M C L Taylor 1995
Shot Put (MC) 34.38% TJRoach 2023
100 m (MC) 51.74% T JRoach 2022
200 m (MC) 46.86% T JRoach 2023

Long Jump (MC) 26.31% T JRoach 2023




UNDER 17

100 m

200m

400m

800m

1500 m

110 m Hurdles (91 cm)
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put (4.5 kg)
Shot Put (5.0 kg)
Triple Jump
4x100m

4x400m

Discus (1.5 kg)

UNDER 16

100 m
200m

400m

800m

1500 m

100 m Hurdles(91.5 cm)
100 m Hurdles (84 cm)
High Jump

Long Jump

Shot Put (4.5 kg)

Shot Put (4.0 kg)
Triple Jump

4x100m

Discus (1 kg)
4x400m

10.95(10.0)
22.00
49.70
1:51.34
3:59.1 (4:15.5)
14.54

2m

7.01m
15.913 m
14.84 m
14.04m
43.43FR

3:25.2

35.88m

11.18
22.94(22.8)

50.55
1:54.39
3:58.61
13.94
14.61J
1.96 m
6.82m
14.97 m
16.47 m
13.62m
4414

38.26 m
3:30.18

D K Evans

H R Borthwick
ARHogan

A B Wallis

P G Hyett

T S Briggs
AN Faichney
J F Spinks

J APrice

P Jacobs

AN Faichney
Tremaine

A D Newman
T J Holland

H R Borthwick
J C Finlay

H R Borthwick
D E Knight

S T Woodard
H W Bailey

H R Borthwick
KRMcKDon
C AMcConchie
ARHogan
JJlschia

B G Leeton

T S Briggs

C Finlay
SDAllen

J F Spinks

M R Tucker

D A Silver

AN Faichney
D M Taylor

G S Rawlyk

C AMcConchie
C McA Hilliard
D A K Mitchell
M H Olding

G JBell

S A Vaea

H R Borthwick
F R Tremaine
S T Woodard
D E Knight

1959
2008
2005
2016
1979
1983
1992
1965
1973
2004
1992

2008

2008
2022

2007
1941

1971

2004
1989
2023
1982
2007
2022
1964
1986
2000
1991

1971

1972
2022

2007
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UNDER 15

1700 m

And...

And...

And...

200m

400m

800 m

1500 m

100 m Hurdles (84cm)
110 m Hurdles (84 cm)
High Jump

And...

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3.632 kg)
Shot Put (4.0 kg)
Discus (1kg)

4x100m

4x400m

UNDER 14

1700 m

200m

400m

800m

1500 m

90 m Hurdles (76 cm)
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put (3 kg)
Discus (1 kg)
4x100 m

4x400m

11.64

23.54(23.4)
53.17
1:59.9
3:59.59
15.37

14.54
1.85m

6.388 m
12.45m
14.72m
14.64m
46.88m
45.84

3:36.64

11.65
24.22
56.27
2:03.78
4:11.07
13.24
1.85m
6.102m
10.67m
14.67 m
37.06 m
48.64

4.00.27

E Cohen
KRMcK Don
W R Durham
G JBell

KR McKDon
A B Wallis
JJlschia

B G Leeton

C D Papapetrou
T S Briggs

P D Hudson
AN Faichney
J F Spinks
TJ Cade

M R Tucker

J J Baliakas
LA Gumley

C McA Hilliard
D A K Mitchell
M H Olding

G JBell

S T Woodard
D E Knight

M A Woods

H R Borthwick

N Mathew

R Chen

A J K Croxford
JJlschia

B G Leeton

T S Briggs

AN Faichney
J F Spinks
TW K Schmerl
F Baranyay

L A Gumley

J D Kurtz

E A Lefkos

E R Herbert
JD McWilliams
A JElsom

W J Gregory
C Gerstman

J D McWilliams

1927
1940
1967
1971

1940
2014
1988
2023
2014
1980
1987
1989
1963
1996
1985
2002
2023

1971

2006

1994
2019
2009
1987
2021
1980
1989
1962
2019
1997
2022

2022

2022



UNDER 13

100 m

200m

800m

1500 m

80 m Hurdles (76 cm)
High Jump

Long Jump

Shot Put (3 kg)

12.3
25.38
2:08.70
4:20.38
13.84
1.70m
5.309m
12.8 m

N Mathew

N Mathew

B G Leeton

B G Leeton

C D KWhalley
AN Faichney
D C Tyrrell

D A Silver

1993
1993
2020
2020
1977
1988
1974
1997



